_______________ WEEKEND SCHEDULE

PENN LINE SOUTHBOUND e Saturday EFFECTIVE November 18, 2017 | Al MARC weekend service
tains (noteci with a OO next
AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM to the train number) offer the
MARTIN AIRPORT DP | 7:10 8:05 - - 2:45 - - = = MARC Bike Car, which permits
BALTIMORE/PENN &. | DP | 7:35 8:30 11:05 1:50 3:10 4:10 6:25 7:50 9:15 passengers to bring full size,
W. BALTIMORE DP | 7:41 8:36 11:11 1:56 3:16 4:16 6:31 7:56 9:21 non-collapsible bikes on the
HALETHORPE &. | DP | 7:45 8:40 11:15 2:00 3:20 4:20 6:35 8:00 9:25 train. Bike space is unreserved
BWIAIRPORT & | DP | 7:50 8:45 11:20 2:05 3:25 4:25 6:40 8:05 9:30 and provided on a first-come,
ODENTON & | DP | 7:59 8:54 11:29 2:13 3:34 4:34 6:49 8:14 9:39 first-served basis.
BOWIE STATE &. | DP | 8:05 9:00 11:35 2:19 3:40 4:40 6:55 8:20 9:45
NEW CARROLLTON &. | DP | 8:13 9:08 11:43 2:28 3:48 4:48 7:03 8:28 9:53 Only two wheeled bicycles
WASHINGTON &. | AR | 8:35 9:30 12:05 2:52 4:10 5:10 7:25 8:50 10:15 and two wheeled children’s
bicycles (with or without
PENN LINE NORTHBOUND e Saturday training wheels) are allowed
on boord; Fuel-powered
AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM engines (gasoline, diesel,
WASHINGTON &. | DP | 9:02 10:02 12:30 4:10 4:50 5:30 7:50 9:30 10:35 ethqnoL etc_) are proh|b|ted
NEW CARROLLTON &. | DP | 9:12 10:12 12:40 4:20 5:00 5:40 8:00 9:40 10:45 Tow-behind trailers are also
BOWIE STATE &. | DP | 9:20 10:20 12:48 4:28 5:08 5:48 8:08 9:48 10:53 prohibited. In the event the
ODENTON &. | DP | 9:26 10:26 12:54 4:34 5:14 5:54 8:14 9:54 10:59

bike car is not available, the

e e e P

W.BALTIMORE | DP | 9:49 1049 |17 457 5:37 6:17 8:37 1017 [11:22 gzgg g:léet;:’f’gl’l)o"xi':fpp'y'
BALTIMORE/PENN &. | DP [10:02  [11:02 | 1:30 512L | 550 6:30 8:50 10321 [11:37L ol for csing 1 9
MARTINAIRPORT | AR |- - - 5:38 - - 1058 |12:03 guidelines for using the

MARC Bike Car:

IIl Train may depart up to five minutes early.

PENN LINE SOUTHBOUND e Sunday PENN LINE NORTHBOUND e Sunday /VARC
M [(PM

AM AM PM PM P AM PM PM PM PM PM 1. Board and exit from appropriate
MARTIN AIRPORT DP [8:50 |10:45|- - - - WASHINGTON & | DP [10:50(12:40(2:30 |3:40 [5:30 |7:00 doors.
BALTIMORE/PENN & | DP [9:15 [11:05(12:50(1:50 |4:10 |5:30 | NEW CARROLLTON & | DP |11:00(12:50|2:40 |3:50 |5:40 |7:10 2. Bein control of your bicycle when

loading and unloading.

W. BALTIMORE DP (9:21 (11:11(12:56(1:56 |4:16 |5:36 BOWIE STATE é\- DP [11:08|12:58|2:48 |3:58 |5:48 |7:18 3. Only store bicycles in bicycle racks.
HALETHORPE &. | DP [9:25 [11:15/1:00 |2:00 [4:20 |5:40 ODENTON &. | DP [11:19[1:04 |2:54 |4:04 |5:54 |7:24 Bicycles must never block aisles or
BWIAIRPORT & | DP {9:30 [11:20(1:05 [2:05 |4:25 |5:45 BWIAIRPORT & | DP [11:25(1:15 |3:05 |4:15 |6:05 |7:35 4. Bicyc[es must remain in bicycle racks
ODENTON &. | DP |9:39 [11:29(1:14 |2:13 |4:34 |5:54 HALETHORPE &. | DP [11:30(1:20 |3:10 |4:20 [6:10 |7:41 while train is in motion. .
BOWIESTATE &. | DP [9:45 [11:35/1:20 [2:19 [4:40 |6:00 W, BALTIMORE OP [11:37[1:27 [3:17 (427 [6:17 [7:47 | | * S omind eiovon st
NEW CARROLLTON &. | DP |9:53 [11:46(1:28 |2:28 |4:48 |6:08 BALTIMORE/PENN &. | DP [11:50(1:40 |3:30 |4:40 |6:32L|8:02L 6. In the event of an emergency,
WASHINGTON &. | AR [10:15]12:05/1:50 [2:52 [5:10 |6:30 |  MARTIN AIRPORT MR- |- [- |- 658 [8:28 leave bicyales in racks and follow

crewmember instructions.

7. All equipment and personal
belongings must be secured while
train is in motion.

Tickets purchased onboard at a station with a Ticket Vending Machine are subject to a $5.00 penalty. @!‘

IIl Train may depart up to five minutes early.

[=]
iy

For more information, please see:

T ) VA There will be no Penn Line Service on Thanksgiving Day (November 23), Christmas Day (December 25), or New Years Day (January 1). The Penn Line will operate on mta maryland.govimarc-frequently-asked-questions ;
ﬂ an “R" schedule on the day after Thanksgiving (Friday, November 24). The operational status for Martin Luther King Day and Presidents Day will be announced on our )
website, www.mta.maryland.gov/marc-train/advisories no later than 30 days prior to the holiday.

4




PENN LINE NORTHBOUND EFFECTIVE November 20, 2017
TRAIN NUMBER 554 | 400 | 502 | 404 | 406 | 408* | 610 | 612 | 412 | 414 | 416 | 418 | 520 | 422 | 424 | A148 | 426 | 428* | 430 | 532* | 634 | 536 | 438 | 440 | 642 | 544 | 446 | A188 | 448 | 548 | 452
*Trains DO NOT stop af BWI Airport. R R R R R |Amtrak®| R/Q Q Q R/Q | R/Q | R/Q Q R/Q | R/Q | R/Q Q [Amtrak® R/Q
AM M  AM AM|  AM M  AM|  AM|  AM|  AM|AM|AM|PM|PM|PM|PM|PM|PM|PM|PM|PM|PM|PM|PM|PM|PM|PM|PM|PM]|PM| PM
Washington &. [ DP | - 5:50 | 6:10 | 6:35 | 7:10 | 7:20 | 7:50 | 8:20 | 9:05 | 9:30 | 10:30 | 11:20 | 12:20 | 1:20 | 2:20 | z3:05 | 3:23 | 4:10 | 4:20 | 4:22 | 4:45 | 5:10 | 5:20 | 5:24 | 5:50 | 6:23 | 6:45 | z7:10 | 7:40 | 9:00 | 10:40
New Carrollton & [ DP [ - 6:01 | 6:21 | 6:46 | 7:21 - 8:02 | 831 | 9:16 | 9:41 | 10:41 | 11:31 | 12:31 | 1:31 | 2:31 | R3:17 | 3:34 | 4:21 - 4:33 | 456 | 5:21 - 5:37 | 6:02 | 6:34 | 6:56 | r7:22 | 7:51 | 9:11 | 10:51
Seabrook & [ DP [ - 6:06 | 6:25 - 7:25 - 8:07 | 8:34 | 9:20 | 9:45 | 10:45 | 11:35 | 12:35 | 1:35 | 2:35 |'ofael) 3:38 | 4:26 - 4:38 | 5:00 R - 9:41 | 6:06 | 6:38 | 7:00 |Mofrawel) 7:55 | 9:15 | 10:55
Bowie State &. | DP [ - 6:12 | 6:30 - 7:31 - 8:13 | 8:40 [ 9:26 | 9:51 | 10:51 | 11:41 | 12:41 | 1:41 | 2:41 |Beltmore) 3:45 | 4:32 - 4:45 | 5:07 R - 548 | 6:12 | 6:44 | 7:06 |Btmoe | 8:01 | 9:21 | 11:01
Odenton &.| DP | - 6:19 | 6:37 | 7:00 | 7:38 - 8:22 | 847 | 9:33 | 9:57 | 10:57 | 11:47 | 12:47 | 1:47 | 2:47 |Weshingon| 3:51 | 4:39 - 4:53 | 5:115 | L5:35 - 5:56 | 6:19 | 6:51 | 7:14 '| 8:08 | 9:28 | 11:07
BWI Airport & [ DP [ - 6:27 | 6:45 | 7:07 | 7:46 - 8:30 | 856 | 9:41 [ 10:05 | 11:05 | 11:55 | 12:55 | 1:55 | 2:55 | 23:32 | 4:00 - 4:46 R 5:24 R 546 | 6:05 | 6:28 | 7:00 | 7:23 | z7:37 | 8:17 | 9:37 | 11:16
Halethorpe & [ DP | - - - - 7:51 L8:34 | 1L9:00 | 19:46 | 10:10 | 11:10 | 12:00 | L1:00 | 2:00 | 3:00 - |L406| - |L452| R 5:29 R | L5:55 | L6:10 | L6:34 | 7:06 | 7:30 - | 1823 | 9:42 |di1:21
West Baltimore DP| - - - - - - | L8:41 | L9:06 | L9:52 | 10:16 | 11:16 | 12:06 | L1:06 | 2:06 | 3:06 - | L412] - |L459| R 536 [L5:50| - |[L6:24 | L6:43 | 7:12 | 7:36 - | L8:32 | 9:49 |di11:27
Baltimore/Penn & | DP | 5:40 | 6:46 | 7:02 | 7:26 | 810 | 7:57 | 852 | 9:15 | 10:04 | 10:29 | 11:29 [ 12:19 | 1:25 | 2:19 | 3:19 [ z3:48 | 4:26 | 5:05 | 5:11 | 5:17 | 5:47 | 6:00 | 6:10 | 6:34 | 6:54 | 7:23 | 7:46 | z7:54 | 8:42 | 10:00 | 11:40
Martin Airport DP| - - | L7114 - - - 9:17 [ d9:40 | - - L1:37 “"A'l;eﬂ;mz/ - - L5:31 | d6:14 | L6:11 - - 719 | L7:36 | - ’mﬂ:y - |L1e2| -
Edgewood &. | DP | 5:58 - L7:30 - - - - - - - L1:49 Tickets Only - - L5:47 - L6:24 - - - L7:48 - |micketsony| - |L10:27| -
Aberdeen &. | DP | 6:06 - | L7139 - - - - - - - L1:58 z4:10 - - L557 | - |L6:33| - - - | L1800 | - 28:16 - |L10:38| -
Perryville &.| AR | 6:15 - 7:49 - - - - - - - 2:13 3 - - 6:10 - 6:46 - - 8:13 - 2 - 10:50 -
PENN LINE SOUTHBOUND
TRAIN NUMBER 401 | 403 | 505 | 407 | 409 | 511 | 413 | 415 | 517 | A151 | 419 | 421 | 523 | 425 | 427 | 429 | 431 | 433 | 435 | 537 | 439 | 641 | 443 | 445 | A85 | 447 | 449 | 579 | 451 | A137 | 453
Q Q Q R/Q Q R/Q | R/Q Q R/Q |Amtrak®| Q R/Q R R R R R R R Amtrak® R Amtrak®
AM | AM | AM | AM | AM| AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | PM | PM | PM PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM PM PM | PM | PM PM
Perryville & |DP | - - 4:40 - - 5:45 - - 6:30 | r6:53 - - 8:10 - - - - - - 2:30 - - - - - - - 6:25 - - -
Aberdeen & | DP| - - 4:48 - - 5:53 - - 6:38 | r7:00 - - 8:18 - - - - - - 2:37 - - - - 5:19 - - 6:33 - - -
Edgewood & [DP | - - 4:58 - - 6:03 - - 6:48 | r7:08 - - 8:27 - - - - - - 2:46 - - - - 'm::z/ - - 6:42 - - -
Martin Airport DP - - 5:10 - - 6:15 - - 7:01 - - - 8:39 - - - - - - 2:57 - 3:53 - - |Tiketsony| - - 6:52 - - -
Baltimore/Penn &.| DP | 4:20 | 4:50 | 5:24 | 5:50 | 6:13 | 6:30 | 6:45 | 7:00 | 7:15 X 7:40 | 8:10 | 9:01 | 9:25 | 10:25 | 11:35 | 12:35 | 1:35 | 2:35 | 3:20 | 3:45 | 4:18 | 4:47 | 5:25 | 5:40 | 5:50 | 6:25 | 7:08 | 7:35 | 9:01 | 9:25
West Baltimore DP | 4:27 | 457 | 5:31 | 5:58 | 6:20 | 6:38 | 6:52 | 7:.07 | 7:23 - 7:47 | 817 | 9:07 | 9:32 | 10:31 | 11:41 | 12:41 | 1:40 | 2:41 - 3:51 - - 5:31 - - - - - - 9:32
Halethorpe &|ppP| 4:32 | 5:02 | 5:36 | 6:03 | 6:25 | 6:43 | 6:57 | 7:12 | 7:28 - 7:52 | 8:22 | 9:12 | 9:36 | 10:35 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 1:45 | 2:45 - 3:55 - - 5:35 - - - - - - 9:39
BWI Airport & | DP | 4:37 | 5:07 | 5:41 | 6:08 | 6:31 | 6:49 | 7:04 | 7:18 | 7:34 X 7:57 | 827 | 917 | 9:41 | 10:40 | 11:50 | 12:50 | 1:50 | 2:50 | 3:34 | 4:00 | 4:32 | 5:01 | 5:40 - 6:03 | 6:39 - 749 | 914 | 9:47
Odenton & | DP | 4:44 | 5:14 | 5:49 | 6:17 | 6:39 | 6:57 | 7:12 | 7:26 | 7:41 - 8:04 | 8:34 | 9:25 | 9:49 | 10:47 | 11:57 | 12:57 | 1:57 | 2:57 - 4:07 | 4:39 | 5:08 | 5:48 - - 6:45 - 7:56 mmw 9:56
Bowie State &| DP | 4:51 | 5:21 | 5:55 | 6:24 - 7:04 | 7119 | 7:33 - - 811 | 8:41 | 9:31 | 9:55 | 10:53 | 12:03 | 1:03 | 2:03 | 3:03 - 4:13 | 4:45 | 5:14 | 5:54 - - 6:51 - 8:02 |Tickets Oynly 10:02
Seabrook &-| DP | 4:59 | 5:28 | 6:03 | 6:31 - 711 | 7:26 | 7:40 - - 8:17 | 8:48 | 9:37 | 10:01 | 10:59 | 12:09 | 1:09 | 2:09 | 3:09 - 4:19 - 5:20 | 6:00 - - - - - 10:09
New Carroliton & | DP | 5:03 | 5:32 | 6:07 | 6:36 | 652 | 7:15 | 7:31 | 7:44 | 7:52 X 8:21 | 852 | 9:41 |10:05 | 11:03 | 12:13 | 1:13 | 213 | 3:13 | 3:51 | 4:23 | 4:53 | 5:24 | 6:04 - 6:19 | 6:59 - 8:11 | d9:27 | 10:13
Washington &|AR| 5:19 | 5:49 | 6:21 | 6:50 | 7:07 | 7:30 | 7:44 | 7:59 | 8:06 | 8:14 | 8:36 | 9:07 [ 10:00 | 10:26 | 11:24 [ 12:35 | 1:35 | 2:33 | 3:35 | 4:07 | 4:45 | 5:08 | 5:47 | 6:20 - 6:35 | 7:15 - 8:27 | 9:50 | 10:30

Tickets purchased on board at a station with a Ticket Vending Machine or ticket agent are subject to a $5.00 penalty.

d Train will stop fo discharge passengers only. Passengers must notify conductor upon boarding.

L Train may leave 5 minutes early.

Q Trains operate with a “Quiet Commute” car. No cell phones, electronic devices that make noise or loud conversations. We request a library-like atmosphere in the
“Quiet Commute” car. This car is adjacent to the locomotive.

r Train stops af this location only to receive passengers.

R ONLY trains designated with an R at the top of the column will operate when limited service conditions or special circumstances warrant. On days of heavy snowfall or other

severe weather, MARC will operate this special schedule. Additional stops marked with an R will be made when this schedule is in effect.

an “R" schedule on the day after Thanksgiving (Friday, November 24). The operational status for Martin Luther King Day and Presidents Day will be announced on our

I-E.E E‘Evl There will be no Penn Line Service on Thanksgiving Day (November 23), Christmas Day (December 25), or New Years Day (January 1). The Penn Line will operate on
.
website, www.mta.maryland.gov/marc-train/advisories no later than 30 days prior to the holiday.

X Amirak Train 151 - Travel is restricted to Monthly/Weekly ticket holders boarding at PERRYVILLE, ABERDEEN, and EDGEWQOD STATIONS ONLY. Boarding is NOT

permitted af Baltimore, BWI, and New Carrollton, discharge only af those locations. Arrival times in Baltimore at 7:25 AM, BWI at 7:40 AM, New Carrollton at

7:59 AM, and Washington at 8:14 AM.
For full information on Amtrak 151 schedule changes, contact Amtrak at 1-800-872-7245 or www.amtrak.com.

L Amtrak Trains 148 & 188 - Travel is restricted to Monthly/Weekly ticket holders whose destination is ABERDEEN STATION ONLY. Train will NOT discharge any MARC
ticket holders at Baltimore, BWI, and New Carrollton, boarding only at those locations on route to Aberdeen.
MARC tickets are NOT valid on Amtrak trains for travel entirely between Baltimore and Washington. MARC one-way tickets are NEVER valid on Amirak trains. MARC
tickets are not valid on Amtrak trains on days when MARC service does not operate. For full information go to http://www.mta.maryland.gov/marc-train and click on
“Amtrak Cross Honoring Policies”.

Connecting Services

Many other transit agencies provide connecting bus
service that stops at or near Penn Line
Stations.

New Carrollton — Station is a hub for
Washington Metrobus system. Numerous routes
serve locations in Prince Georges and Montgomery
County.

www.wmata.com

Seabrook and Bowie State — Washington
Metrobus B27 provides service between New
Carrollton Metro/MARC station and Seabrook and
Bowie State.

www.wmata.com

Odenton — Regional Transportation

Authority Routes 202 (Fort Meade main gate,
Arundel Mills Mall and intermediate stops), 203
(Piney Orchard neighborhood shuttle), and 504
(service to Savage Camden Line station).
www.fransitrta.com

BWI Airport Rail Station — Free shuttle bus
service to the airport every 15 minutes. Most
hotels near the airport provide courtesy on-call
shuttle service.

Regional Transportation Authority Route
501/Silver. Service between BWI Airport Rail
Station, Arundel Mills Mall, Dorsey MARC
Station, and Columbia.

www.transitrta.com

MDOT MTA LocalLink 75, service north to
Patapsco and south to Arundel Mills Mall;

MDOT MTA Express BusLink 107 and Commuter
Bus Route 201, service to Georgia Avenue
Park-and-Ride (Georgia Avenue and MD 200/Inter
County Connector in Montgomery County) and
Gaithersburg.

www.mta.maryland.gov

Halethorpe — UMBC Shuttle “Halethorpe/Satel-
lite Route”. Connection from Halethorpe MARC
Station to UMBC Campus.
www.umbc.edu/transit/routes/

MDOT MTA CityLink Yellow, LocalLink 37, and 76
serving Milford Mill, Woodlawn, Security Square
Mall, Westview, CCBC Catonsville, UMBC, Arbutus,
and Riverview.

www.mta.maryland.gov

West Baltimore — MDOT MTA CityLink Blue,
Green, Orange, and Pink, LocalLink 26, 77, and
78, and Express BusLink 150.
www.mta.maryland.gov

Penn Station — MDOT MTA CityLink Green and
Silver, LocalLink 51 and 95, and Express BusLink
103 and Light RailLink.
www.mta.maryland.gov

Charm City Circulator Purple Line, service from
Penn Station to downfown Baltimore, with
transfers available to other Charm City Circulator
Routes.

www.charmcitycirculator.com

Martin Airport — MDOT MTA LocalLink 59 and
Express BusLink 150, service north to Chase and
south fo various points along Eastern Avenue.
www.mta.maryland.gov

Aberdeen — Harford County Transit Routes 1,
1A, 4, 6,6A, 7, and 8, service to various points in
Harford County from the Aberdeen train station.
www.harfordiransitlink.org

MDOT MTA Commuter Bus routes 420 and 425.
www.mta.maryland.gov

Perryville — Cecil County Transit “Perryville
Connection”, service from Elkton, MD along Route
40 to Perryville MARC Station.
www.ccgov.org/residents/transit-bus-schedules

Have a backup plan to get to

Union Station!

It's the five words all MARC passengers dread to
hear: “Delays on the Red Line.” The following
Metrobus routes all serve Union Station and come
from various points in the city; download the
schedules at www.wmata.com

96 — Woodley Park — Adams Morgan —
U Street — Union Station

D6 — Dupont Circle — Farragut North and
West (K Street) — Metro Center
(E Street) — Judiciary Square —
Union Station

X1 — Foggy Bottom — Federal Triangle —
North Capitol and Massachusetts
Avenue (1 block from Union
Station)

Remember: MARC Weekly or Monthly passes are
good for complementary travel on all Washington
Metrobuses.

In addition, the DC Circulator www.dccirculator.com
provides three routes serving Union Station. Please
note that MARC passes are not honored on the

DC Circulator; the fare is $1.00, exact change only.




